Parents’ Evenings Feedback from 2015 - 2018

2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
Date Jan Jan16 | Feb16 | May June Nov Jan Feb | May | Jun Dec Jan Jan Feb | April
16 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 18

Yr 10 11 9 7 8 10 11 9 7 8 8 10 11 9 7
Resp 65 29 52 48 79 73 54 59 74 37 58 45 42
1 Happy 97 100 93 98 96 97 93 97 98 100 100 96 93
2 Safe 100 100 93 100 100 99 97 98 97 100 100 94 98
3 Good Progress 94 97 98 98 96 929 94 98 99 100 100 98 93
4 Well looked after 98 100 98 98 97 100 96 98 100 | 100 100 96 100
5 Taught well 95 100 92 100 95 100 98 97 100 | 100 100 | 100 93
6 Homework 78 93 83 94 91 84 87 79 91 90 88 86 90
7 Good behaviour 96 97 91 94 83 a0 81 95 95 90 95 88 88
8 Bullying dealt with 93 92 85 88 86 81 86 87 91 87 92 91 90
9 Well led & managed 98 96 98 98 95 100 95 98 97 100 100 98 100
10 School responds 98 100 94 96 91 96 88 20 929 100 91 91 88

well to concerns
11 Well informed re 97 100 98 96 91 94 96 93 96 100 97 96 90

prog
12 Recommend ? 97 96 96 100 94 100 94 93 99 100 99 95 95

98 — 100 % bold for clarity; if italicised, shows 60%+ “strongly agree”. Figures in red 90% positive or below




